MexayHapoaHbIA TYpHUP MO naBaHuio namaTn Fepos CoseTckoro Cotosa J1nsbl YaikuHoli
MwuHck, 19. - 21.6.2024

Multi-Medalists

All Events

Including relay events

Place Name

1.

o 01

11.
12.

15.

18.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

28.

F’MNbMAHOB, Oamup
MBAHOB, Erop
KO3/TOBCKAA, AHacTacus
PAObLIHO, EBa

. MOVNCEEHKO, Banepus
. WMBEKO, AeHunc
. MEWWHA, AnnHa

YNE3KO, Konus

. 3OJIOTAPEBA, BepoHuka

MOTAMNOB, Knpunn
POXXKOBA, lapuHa
AJIEKCENKOBA, [apuHa
OJOKNMOBWY, Tumyp
CONOJOBHVKOBA, Bepa
MUNLWLYK, Pagncnas
CABUVHA, 9nnHa

ABUY, Aptem
CHUDAKOU, Herman
MAPTVHKEBWY, Unbs
XOOOCEBWUY, Knpnnn
FTABPWJIOB, MaTseii
MANALWEHKO, 3BenvHa
NAWEHKO, Makcum
XXWITNHCKWIA, Kupunn
KJIMMOLLEBCKA#A, KapuHa
MOHNAOWNOK, AeHnc
CABULIK/I, Vnbs
OAHWNEHKO, VBaH
MNCMAHWK, OnaHa

YB

10
12

11
11
12
12
13
13
10
13
12
12
13
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
12
12
12
12
10
11
12
13

Nation

RUS
RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
RUS
BLR
BLR
RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR
RUS
BLR
RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
RUS
BLR
RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Club

OLWrn r.Maruropck
KpoHwTaar
COKOWOP "AxTapb"”
CAMOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOLWOP "AxTapy”
CAOWOP "AxTapb"
KpoHwTtaar

Splash

Splash

OLUM r.MaTturopck
LLIOP r.>Kno6ux
rUoP

CAMOLWOP 2 r.MpyxaHsbl

CLUOP "Pagyra”
COKOWOP "AxTapb"”
KpoHwTtagr
Butebck CAKOLLOP-8
rUorP

CAKOLWOP "AxTapb"
COKOWOP "AxTapy”
Cll Yy (1)OP
[OKLUOP r.romesnb
KpoHwtagr
MOKCAHOLOP
CAKOLWOP "AxTapb"
Y"LOP r.)Xno6uHa"
Y"LUOP r.)XKnobuHa"
Y"LUOP r.)XKnobuHa"
LIOP r.>Kno6ux

Gold
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Silver Bronze  Total

- - 3
- - 3
- - 3
- - 3
2 - 4
1 - 3
- - 2
- - 2
2 - 3
2 - 3
1 2 4
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
- 2 3
- 2 3
- 1 2
3 - 3
2 1 3
1 2 3
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
- 2 2
- 2 2

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79083

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation
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